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 (Athletics Office) 408-366-7728   (Athletics Office Fax) 408-366-7741       Email: jakeantoin@yahoo.com

                LYNBROOK HIGH SCHOOL

                      2017 Varsity, JV, and Frosh/Soph

                                              Tentative Schedule as of 6/15/2017
Day Date Meet Location Home/Away Race Time Race Notes

PARENTS MEETING

Information for parents

Room #72

Choir room

Start of meeting

6:30 pm

Finish by 7:30

pm

Saturday Sept 9 Stevenson Pebble Beach Away TBA Open to all

Tuesday Sept.  12 Lynbrook Center Meet Lynbrook Home 3:30 Whole Team

Saturday Sept 16 Earlybird Toro Park, Salinas Away TBA Open to all

Tuesday Sept. 26 Central park, SCVAL

Meet 1

Santa Clara Away 3:30 Whole Team

Saturday Sept 30 Ram Invitational Daly City Away TBA Open to all

Tuesday Oct 3 Crystal Springs SCVAL

Meet 2

Crystal Springs

Belmont

Away 3:15 Whole Team

Saturday Oct. 7 Serra Invitational Belmont Away TBA Open to all

Saturday Oct 14 Monterey Invite Toro Park, Salinas Away TBA Open to all

Tuesday Oct 17 Baylands SCVAL

Meet 3

Baylands Park

Sunnyvale

Away 3:30 Whole Team

Saturday Oct 21 Mt. Sac Invite Mt Sac College Away TBA Invited

Thursday Oct 26 Lynbrook Invitational Lynbrook Home 3:30 Whole Team

Tuesday Oct. 31 DAL League Finals Crystal Springs

Belmont

Away 3:15 Whole Team

Saturday Nov 11 CCS Championships Toro Park

Salinas

Away TBA Qualifiers

Saturday Nov 25 State Championships Woodward Park

Fresno, CA

Away TBA Qualifiers

Head Varsity Coach: Jake White                                         cell# 408 355 8979

Assistant Coach: Bernie Ramos

Athletic Director: Jennifer Griffin

Athletic Trainer: Megan Gwozdecke 

Principal: Maria Jackson

School Colors: Navy Blue, Red & White

School Address: 1280 Johnson Ave. San Jose, CA 95129




